Sr Questions Answers Choice

India

Iran
Afghanistan
None of these

1 When Pakistan gave an application to the united Nation to become its member, which
country opposed it?

1898
1910
1920
1899

2 Aligarh College upgraded to the status of university in

British foreign minister
A retired civil Officer
Governor General
None of these

3 Who was A.O Home?

Alauddin Khilji
Humayun
Akbar

None of these

4 Nizamuddin Auliya flourished during the reign of:

A Summer Camp
A.P.O W's Camp

An Ammunition Depot
None of these

5 Ojhri Camp was

Dr. Javed Igbal
Allama Igbal

Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
None of these

6 The famous book "Hayat-e-Jawaid" was written on the life of

1909
1919
1935
1949

7 The Muslims were granted the right of separate electorate under the Act of

Babur

Sher Shah
Shah Jahan
Akbar

8 Fatehpur Sikri was built by

Ibn Batuta
Khawaja Jahan
Amli khusrau
None of these

9 Who was appointed Ambassador to China By Muhammad Tughluqg?

Raza Sultana

. Abadi Bano

C. Qudsia Beghum
D. None of these
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10 Bee Amna Real Name was:



