

Pakistan Studies Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When Pakistan gave an application to the united Nation to become its member, which country opposed it?	A. India B. Iran C. Afghanistan D. None of these
2	Aligarh College upgraded to the status of university in	A. 1898 B. 1910 C. 1920 D. 1899
3	Who was A.O Home?	A. British foreign ministerB. A retired civil OfficerC. Governor GeneralD. None of these
4	Nizamuddin Auliya flourished during the reign of:	A. Alauddin Khilji B. Humayun C. Akbar D. None of these
5	Ojhri Camp was	A. A Summer Camp B. A.P.O W's Camp C. An Ammunition Depot D. None of these
6	The famous book "Hayat-e-Jawaid" was written on the life of	A. Dr. Javed Iqbal B. Allama Iqbal C. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan D. None of these
7	The Muslims were granted the right of separate electorate under the Act of	A. 1909 B. 1919 C. 1935 D. 1949
8	Fatehpur Sikri was built by	A. Babur B. Sher Shah C. Shah Jahan D. Akbar
9	Who was appointed Ambassador to China By Muhammad Tughluq?	A. Ibn Batuta B. Khawaja Jahan C. Amli khusrau D. None of these
10	Bee Amna Real Name was:	A. Razia Sultana B. Abadi Bano C. Qudsia Beghum D. None of these